EMLM
13/2025

APPOINTMENT OF
MAXIMUM OF THREE
SERVICE PROVIDERS FOR
INTERNAL AUDIT CO-
SOURCING SERVICE
CONTRACT FOR ELIAS
MOTSOALEDI LOCAL
MUNICIPALITY FOR A
PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS(AS
AND WHEN REQUIRED)

31

FUTURECA (PTY)LTD

MMB CONSULTING INC

SAMBA SOLUTIONS INC

RATES

29/01/2025

01/11/2024

88

10

No

10

No

10

No




